

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>1st on A/c Gili</u>				
Name of work: → Sukhdeo Brahmashtan					
Simri to Khandhra Pandeypur road					
under CR-3054, Package CR-M/19-20,					
Bucar/09.					
Agency: → M/s Vinod K. Chisra,					
Agg. no: → 31 MBD of 2019-20					
Date of start: → 20.11.19					
Date of comp: → 10.11.2020					

1) clearing and grubbing of					
road land - do-all comp. job.					
$2 \times 108 \times 30 \times 1.00 = 6480.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 1 \times 10 \times 1.00 = 20.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$6500.00 \text{ m}^2 / 10000$					
$= 0.65 \text{ Hect.}$					
2) const of subgrade and earthen					
shoulder - do-all comp job.					
$2 \times 108 \times 30 \times 1.00 \times 0.300 = 1944.00 \text{ m}^3$					
$2 \times 1 \times 10 \times 1.00 \times 0.300 = 6.00 \text{ m}^3$					
1950.00 m^3					
3) const of granular subbase					
by well graded material					
- do-all comp. job.					

Continuation

[illegible]

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>2nd on A/c Bill.</u>					
Name of work: →	Sukhdeo Brahma-				
sthan Simri to	Khandra Pandeypur				
road under MR-	3054, Package - MR-				
Nr 19-20, Bazar 109.					
Agency: →	M/s Vinod K. Mishra,				
Agg. no: →	32 MRD of 2019-20				
Date of Start: →	20.11.19.				
Date of comp: →	17.11.20.				
<u>Measurement</u> → <u>Nil</u>					
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST:</u>					
1) <u>Cleaning and grubbing of</u>					
<u>road and do-all comp.</u>					
<u>job.</u>					
0.65 Hect vide T.M.B, P-09					
@Rs. 49464.05/Hect — Rs. 32,151.00					
2) <u>Const. of Sub-grade and</u>					
<u>earthen shoulder - do -</u>					
<u>all comp. job.</u>					
1950.00 m ³ vide T.M.B, P-09					
@Rs. 176.47/m ³ — Rs. 3,44,116.50					
3) <u>Const. of granular sub-base</u>					
<u>by well graded material</u>					
<u>- do - all comp. job.</u>					
147.83 m ³ vide T.M.B, P-09					
@Rs. 2541.05/m ³ Continuation — Rs. 3,75,643.00					
C.D — Rs. 7,51,910.00					

Memo of Payment			
By T.E. 10%		410	981 = 20
By J.T. 2%		82	196 = 20
C.G.S.T. 1%		41	098 = 20
S.G.S.T. 1%		41	098 = 20
L.C.S.T. 1%		41	098 = 20
S.D. 5%		205	490 = 20
		821	961 = 20
Deductions			
By E-Pay (E.M.S)		3287	845 = 20
Total.		410	9806 =
Passed for Rs 4109806 = (Rupees four one lacs nine thousand)			
		for	12/11/20
		Signature Engineer	
		R.M.D. (M) Div. Buxar	

Scanned with CamScanner